
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rhiannon Bulpin - (1236288) - Gloucester City SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

38.58 397 H 07/07/19 SWR Fast 5 Competition GL1, Gloucester Gloucester 3

38.65 395 H 29/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Gloucester 2

38.87 388 F 24/09/23 Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023 Gloucester  3

39.06 383 F 12/06/21 Gloucester City GL1 Leisure Centre  0

39.43 372 H 27/11/21 Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular Weston-Super-Mare  3

40.68 339 F 01/11/20 Gloucester City Swimming Club GL1 Leisure Centre  0

41.30 324 F 27/05/18 Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018 Gloucester Gloucester 3

41.38 322 F 23/09/18 GCSC Autumn Meet 2018 Gloucester Gloucester 3

43.61 275 F 16/07/17 GCSC Summer Meet 2017 Gloucester Gloucester 3

43.72 273 H 02/07/17 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Gloucester 3

43.72 273 F 17/09/17 Gloucester Sprint Meet 2017 Gloucester Gloucester 3

44.23 263 F 02/04/17 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017 Gloucester Gloucester 2

44.52 258 F 12/02/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Gloucester 2

44.62 257 H 12/02/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester  2

45.62 240 F 25/09/16 Gloucester City Sprint Level 3 Gloucester Gloucester 3

46.64 225 F 17/07/16 Gloucester City Summer Level 3 Gloucester Gloucester 3

47.43 214 F 30/01/16 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Gloucester 2

48.26 203 F 10/04/16 Gloucester City Spring Level 2 Gloucester Gloucester 2

48.56 199 F 06/12/15 Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare Gloucester 3

48.78 196 F 29/11/15 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015 Gloucester Gloucester 3

50.99 172 F 12/07/15 Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Gloucester 3
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38.87 388 F 24/09/23 Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023 Gloucester  3

39.43 372 H 27/11/21 Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular Weston-Super-Mare  3
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39.06 383 F 12/06/21 Gloucester City GL1 Leisure Centre  0

40.68 339 F 01/11/20 Gloucester City Swimming Club GL1 Leisure Centre  0

38.65 395 H 29/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Gloucester 2

38.58 397 H 07/07/19 SWR Fast 5 Competition GL1, Gloucester Gloucester 3

41.38 322 F 23/09/18 GCSC Autumn Meet 2018 Gloucester Gloucester 3

41.30 324 F 27/05/18 Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018 Gloucester Gloucester 3

43.72 273 F 17/09/17 Gloucester Sprint Meet 2017 Gloucester Gloucester 3

43.61 275 F 16/07/17 GCSC Summer Meet 2017 Gloucester Gloucester 3

43.72 273 H 02/07/17 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Gloucester 3

44.23 263 F 02/04/17 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017 Gloucester Gloucester 2

44.52 258 F 12/02/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Gloucester 2

44.62 257 H 12/02/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester  2

45.62 240 F 25/09/16 Gloucester City Sprint Level 3 Gloucester Gloucester 3

46.64 225 F 17/07/16 Gloucester City Summer Level 3 Gloucester Gloucester 3

48.26 203 F 10/04/16 Gloucester City Spring Level 2 Gloucester Gloucester 2

47.43 214 F 30/01/16 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Gloucester 2

48.56 199 F 06/12/15 Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare Gloucester 3

48.78 196 F 29/11/15 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015 Gloucester Gloucester 3

50.99 172 F 12/07/15 Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Gloucester 3
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